Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3435 - Precision Potentiometer
Features
■ 27 mm (1-1/16 ”) diameter,
single-turn wirewound
■ Bushing mount
■ Gangable to 8 cups
■ Outstanding vibration and

CLOCKWISE
CCW
2 WIPER
TOLERANCES: EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
                              .51                   .13DECIMALS: .XX ±
(.020),
.XXX ±
 (.005)
FRACTIONS: ±1/64
                         MMDIMENSIONS:
 (IN.)
MIN.
Recommended Part Numbers
Part Resistance Resolution
Number (Ω) (%)
3435S-1-102 1,000 .208
3435S-1-202 2,000 .178
3435S-1-502 5,000 .135
3435S-1-103 10,000 .107
3435S-1-503 50,000 .057
Product Dimensions
REV. 04/03